(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (CONT'D)

LEVERAGE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLP
LIGHTSERT CAPITAL LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 70 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 68 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 65 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 64 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 69 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 61 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 67 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 66 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 63 LLP

LLP FORMATIONS NO 62 LLP
LOCAL CONSORTIUM LLP

LOMBERGS CAPITAL LLP
LUMINANZA PHOTOGRAPHY LLP
MASH STAFFING SERVICES LLP
MAYMASK (166) LLP

MEON MARKETING LLP

M H POSKITT LLP

MICHAM ELECTRONICS LLP

MIRKON MANAGEMENT LLP

M LAMBERT KITCHEN CONSULTANCY LLP

MOUNT STREET INVESTMENTS - CHA3 LLP

M P ARCHITECTS LLP

NALFERT UNIVERSAL LLP

THE NANT BACH PARTNERSHIP LLP
NEBULA INVESTMENTS LLP

NIPA ROCK CONSULTING LLP

NIPPON KLICK SYSTEMS LLP

NOMANIS LLP

N T LAW LLP

OFFBEAT CONTRACTING LLP
OMIRTEKS COMMERCE LLP
OURTUTOR LLP

PACE PRECISION ENGINEERING LLP
PARK ESTATE APARTMENTS LLP
THE PLACE 4 ART LLP

PONTCANNA LIFESTYLE LLP
PORTMAN CAPITAL REAL ESTATE LLP
PRINCETON VENTURES LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
P.U.S.H. TALENT MANAGEMENT LLP

REDLAND ESTATES LLP

REDWOOD REAL ESTATE LLP

RESVENT CONSULT LLP

RIVIERA TUTORS LLP

RMP FINANCIAL LLP

RODNEY HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LLP

ROSEBERRY HEALTHCARE LLP

RUTH WAGSTAFF LLP

SALFORD TRAP N TAP MMA LLP
SALMAKS PROJECT LLP

SAMVEA LLP

SECRETARIAT & FISCAL LLP
SEEFOOD MEDIA LLP

SHINE KNOWLEDGE GROUP LLP

(A2) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -

ALBYNS LLP/ALBYNS LONDON LLP
ANASTASIA MALE LLP/ANASTASIA MALE
INTERIOR DESIGN LLP

0C358358
0C358321
0C358382
0C358380
0C358377
0C358374
0C358381
0C358371
0C358379
0C358378
0C358373
0C358372
0C358428
0C358334
0C358298
0C358350
0C358424
0C358418
0C358296
0C358304
0C358328
0C358452
0C358438
0C358277
0C358323
0C358275
0C358404
0C358411
0C358305
0C358384
0C358423
0C358386
0C358331
0C358415
0C358355
0C358318
0C358271
0C358453
0C358399
0C358427

0C358397
0C358279
0C358451
0C358332
0C358390
0C358412
0C358299
0C358349
0C358422
0C358301
0C358333
0C358446
0C358356
0C358359
0C358405
CHANGE OF NAME
0C337890
0C335780

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010

01/10/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010

05/10/2010
29/09/2010

SIMMS DIGITAL LLP

60 - 61 EVERSFIELD PLACE LLP

SJ SOLICITORS LLP

SMC PROVIDER SERVICES LLP
SMOKERS PARADISE (HORNCHURCH) LLP
SOMEPLACE ELSE PROPERTY LLP
SONTERRO TRADE LLP

SOUTHERN CLEANING SPECIALISTS LLP
SOUTH ESSEX MANAGED CARE PBC LLP
SQMV LLP

ST ANDREWS BISTRO LLP

STEEL PARTS OF ROLLING STOCKS
COMPANY LLP

STG FABRICATIONS SERVICES LLP
STRATUS SPORTS INVESTMENTS LLP
STREATHERS HIGHGATE LLP

SUNDAY MUSIC MANAGEMENT LLP

THE SWINGLE SINGERS LLP

TALMINEX LLP

TAYLOR MADE FINANCIAL PLANNING LLP
TG MEDIA LLP

THORN'S FINE FOODS LLP

30 WEST LLP

TILBROOK PROPERTIES LLP

TOTNES BAKEHOUSE LLP

TOWN AND COUNTRY CARE LLP

TRONOGA LLP

TRUON RECHTSANWAELTE LLP

VERONTO EXPORT LLP

VINCULUM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LLP

VOL-AU-VENT LLP

VOLTAIRE FINANCIAL LLP

WALCOT ALEXANDRA LLP

WAND INCORPORATION LLP

WESTCORE UK LLP

WILPIC CAR HIRE LLP

THE WINNING TECHNIQUE LLP

WINTERLEX SYSTEMS LLP

X L ARCHITECTS LLP

ZECTOR ARCHITECTS LLP

ZIYAWA CRI LLP

0C358265
0C358302
0C358342
0C358294
0C358274
0C358444
0C358324
0C358365
0C358348
0C358409
0C358293
0C358295

0C358434
0C358393
0C358286
0C358337
0C358258
0C358401
0C358445
0C358436
0C358314
0C358309
0C358447
0C358388
0C358303
0C358354
0C358417
0C358329
0C358306
0C358311
0C358312
0C358313
0C358300
0C358292
0C358308
0C358320
0C358326
0C358439
0C358437
0C358287

WHY NOT ASSOCIATES LLP/OPENVILLE LLP 0C302041

29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010

05/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010



